
1 
 

 

Status of Claims of Financial Creditors of D Thakkar Constructions as on 1st July 2020: 

 

Figures in Rs. Crores 

Sr. No Financial Creditor  
Amount 
Claimed 

Amount 
Admitted  

1 State Bank of India 134.89 134.23 

2 Union Bank of India 52.11 52.11 

3 Axis Bank  51.12 50.63 

4 Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd  11.78 11.78 

5 HDFC Bank Limited 1.49 1.49 

6 Mahindra & Mahindra Financial Services Ltd (M&M) 0.59 0.59 

  Total 251.98 250.83 

 


